RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: James Barko

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Dean of Student & Enrollment Services
DEPARTMENT: Student & Enrollment Services, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer
Collin College
Collin College

Collin College
Texas Tech University

EDUCATION
School

Wayland Baptist University
University of St. Michael's

University of Toronto
Sacred Heart Seminary

Date

07/13-05/18
04/12-07/13
07/10-04/12
12/08-07/10

Date

2007
1990

1989
1984

Position

Dean, Academic Affairs
Associate Dean of Students
Director, Weekend College
Assistant Department Chair

Course/Degree/Certification

M.B.A., Business

M.R.E., Educational Theory and
Pedagogy

M.Div., Divinity

B.A., History



