## RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: James Barko

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Dean of Student & Enrollment Services

**DEPARTMENT:** Student & Enrollment Services, CPC

## SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College Collin College Collin College Texas Tech University	07/13-05/18 04/12-07/13 07/10-04/12 12/08-07/10	Dean, Academic Affairs Associate Dean of Students Director, Weekend College Assistant Department Chair

## **EDUCATION**

<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
2007	M.B.A., Business
1990	M.R.E., Educational Theory and Pedagogy
1989	M.Div., Divinity
1984	B.A., History
	2007 1990 1989